


creators

ti eless
furniture

Julian Chichester reinvents traditional forms to create modern
masterpieces — new originals with historical provenance — with unique
materials, artisan finishes and a modern English sensibility.

LONDON ARM & SIDE CHAIRS, DUBLIN DINING TABLE

2 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

y INTRODUCTION
= — ‘WS L vy b/ CUSTOM
& COLOURIST COLLECTION

A ! FURNITURE

I:~+*&ﬂh¢ -
iy w--_1 “‘\1 Beds & Daybeds
Bedsides

W “‘ﬂ.
-l il \_‘r...'h

Bookshelves
Cabinets

.‘ ; ‘-*‘_:_‘__h = -*\
Chests

Desks
Mirrors

UPHOLSTERY

Benches

Lounge Chairs

Dining Chairs, Bar Stools
Settees, Sofas, Chaises

TABLES

Coffee Tables
Console Tables
Occasional Tables
Dining Tables

LIGHTING
ACCESSORIES

INDICES
Visual Index
Alphabetical Index

SHOWROOMS




l“\.,\ . ."f’
"

=
|

f-."
F

5 RS
o N ,...F._rﬁ..,,ﬁ.,ﬁ_@.‘my &
RN
e ...._....”_....._ A

- s
g g U ]

Che et R

& &

——

]
A &

o Cco0000 [B[o00o0oRecs




pritish., .,.
sensibility

Julian Chichester is primarily an individualist — a tastemaker rather
than a follower — whose creative inspiration comes from classic English
furniture-making, coupled with an admiration for innovation.

MARCS CHAISE, DIEGO FOUR DOOR CABINET, GOLDEN HEADS

6 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM



i F AU —
A e

ki

L e—

e

EEr————

Julian Chichester material selections are as old as the
ages — leather, vellum, shagreen, bronze and brass,
for example. Yet they are all given a contemporary

contextualization in our finishing process, with a strong

sense of mid-century European design and detailing.



customizing
julian chichester

Quite often, Julian-Chichester furniture ticks every box: Our off-the-peg styles, sizes and interesting
standard options suit your design plan —perfectly. But what'if you desire a non-standard finish,

custom dimension-or something even more specific for your project? Don't despair. We take-this sort of -
bespoke custom work easily in stride. Our in-house design team and fabricationcapacity often exceed - -
expectation, froninitial inspiration to final execution. We relish achieving unusual results. It's an
exciting, innovative and rewarding process. s

=

* We will be in touch and ultimate
with shop drawings and a full quotation.

Look for this mark throughout the catalogue,
denoting styles available for customization.

10 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM



color. ..
world

THE COLOURIST COLLECTION

Lacquer finishes date back to antiquity.
Today, Julian Chichester has modernized
0Old World techniques with the Colourist
Collection, an assortment of fresh modern
furniture designs available in a seemingly
endless palette of lacquered paint colors.
Choose from any Benjamin Moore or
Sherwin-Williams hue. The proprietary
finishing process includes 7-8 rounds

of color coating to achieve a dense and
luminous glow, and a choice of three sheen
levels: Matte, High Gloss or Satin. The

result: masterpieces for the modern world.

CLOCKWISE FROM LEFT:
REGENCY SHORT WAVE CABINET
DINING TABLE TOPS

12

STORM BED

KLEE CABINET
DAKOTA DINING TABLE
X SIDE TABLE

Also Available
REGENCY LONG WAVE CABINET

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM 13



\;

.b 43 “ ‘!Aﬁ!*

‘.Q;t:i_,_i

BEDS & DAYBEDS
BEDSIDES
BOOKSHELVES
CABINETS
CHESTS

DESKS

MIRRORS

furniture




BEDS & DAYBEDS

O ETIENNE BED

Clad in hand-applied Aged Brass
with cast spiral finials; finished with
upholstered headboard

Queen 67W 89D 99H

COM 3yds

King 82.5W 89D 99H
COM dyds

Ty 5

STORM BED - COLOURIST
COLLECTION ©

Corrugated frame in choice of any
Benjamin Moore or Sherwin-Williams
paint; choice of 3 sheen options (p12);
set on Aged Brass ringed feet

STORMBED O

Clad in hand-applied corrugated Aged
Brass with inset upholstered headboard;
peninsula platform set on ringed feet

Queen 63.75W 88D 68H COM 3yds
King 79.75W 88D 68H COM 4yds
Also Available: Cabinet

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge. 17




BEDS & DAYBEDS

MARCS CHAISE O

Truffle (shown) or Bleached Oak frame with Aged Brass ferrules

57W 23.75D 30.5H Seat 18.5H Arm 30.5H COM 6yds
Also Available: Lounge & Dining Chairs

y | AVELLINO DAYBED O MARCS DAYBED O

.!; Firmdale Oak or Bleached Oak (shown) frame with Aged Brass ferrules Truffle or Bleached Oak (shown) frame with Aged Brass ferrules;

A 78W 32D 22H COM 10yds bolsters not standard (shown), but may be specified i
v Also Available: Bench-Small, Bench-Large, Bench-Medium 78W 32D 30.5H Seat 18.5H Arm 30.5H COM 13yds

Also Available: Lounge & Dining Chairs

18 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge. 19



20

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

HTY D

E BEDSIDE ©

High-Gloss Lacquered White
Vellum or Smoked Oak (shown)
both with Aged Mirror

23.5W 17.75D 28H

BEDSIDES

ENZO BEDSIDE ©@

Limed Oak Black (shown) or High-Gloss Lacquered
White Vellum; two drawers; Plain Mirror shelf

23.5W 17.5D 28H

GETTY BEDSIDE O

Brown Vellum (right) or Ivory Vellum (above) with Eglomisé panels and
gilded columns supporting the top shelf; Aged Brass hardware and feet

22.5W 19D 26.5H
Also Available: Cabinet

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

VIENNA BEDSIDE O

Bleached Oak with Aged Brass front rail,
ferrules and faux escutcheons

25.5W 17D 27.5H

21



I TLERS Cpl T o
" ]

WILED S WA wavionew g |

22 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM ® Customization Available

BEDSIDES

PERCY BEDSIDE ©

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum
in White (left), Teal (right) or
Black (below) with Aged Brass
clad legs; Aged Mirror insets on
top and shelf top; two Polished
Sycamore-lined drawers

28W 18D 30H
Also Available: Chest

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

23



BEDSIDES

CAVELLE BEDSIDE @

Ivory Vellum (above) or Aged Brass (right) top and bottom shelf with
Firmdale Oak legs; Aged Brass ferrules and hardware

20W 14D 26H

TEMPLE BEDSIDES @

Gold Leaf (above) or Antique Silver (top) frame with inset Eglomisé
panels on drawer fronts and side panels

Three Drawer Bedside 26W 17D 30H
One Drawer Bedside 26W 17D 28H

Also Available: Long & Small Benches, Square & Rectangular
GILBERT BEDSIDE © Coffee Tables, Console, Two & Three-Drawer Consoles

Dover White Faux Shagreen (above) or Chocolate
Faux Shagreen (right) in Frank Metal frame

26W 17D 28H

24  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




BEDSIDES

JASPER BEDSIDE O BRIGHTON BEDSIDE ©

Firmdale Oak with Ivory Vellum (above) or Aged Brass Plain Mirror on three sides; Ebonized Wood legs and hardware
(right) with Eglomisé 23.5W 18D 25.5H

26W 18D 28H Also Available: Chest

Also Available: Coffee Table, Console

ANGEL BEDSIDE ©
Zinc Metal Shagreen (shown) or Blackened Brass Shagreen; cast
brass hardware and feet; Polished Sycamore-lined drawers

28W 18D 31H
Also Available: Chest

GARCON BEDSIDE O BAY BEDSIDE O RICHTER BEDSIDE O

Aged Brass frame with Aged Mirror top and bottom shelf; Blackened Brass High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White (shown) or Black; set in an Pebble-grained Black Leather (shown) or Cream Leather with saddle stitching and Aged Brass
Shagreen drawer front and inset plinth base also trimmed in Aged Brass Aged Brass frame with Blackened Brass drawer front; one Polished fittings; Leather-wrapped pulls; two Polished Sycamore-lined drawers; COL available

28W 18D 29H Sycamore-lined double drawer 23.5W 18D 25.5H COL 25sq ft

Also Available: Bookshelf, Square & Rectangular Coffee 28W 18D 29H Also Available: Small & Large Chest, Desk, Bench, Dining Chair,

Tables, Side Table, End Table Also Available: Bookcase, Console, Sideboard Coffee Table, Console, Trolley Cart, Tubular Table, Table Lamp, Floor Lamp

26 JULIANGCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern 2]



BEDSIDES

DENEUVE BEDSIDE ©

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White (shown), Black or Teal with
an inset band of Dante Brass outlining the boomerang shape; single
drawer lined in Polished Sycamore

28W 16D 29H
Also Available: Low & Tall Cabinet, End Table

SEAGO BEDSIDE ©

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White or Teal (shown), both set
on awrapped Aged Brass base; Lucite/Brass pulls; three Polished
Sycamore-lined drawers

26.5W 19D 28.5H

Also Available: Chest

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

BROOKLYN BEDSIDE @

Zinc Metal Shagreen or Blackened Brass Shagreen (shown);
rectangular brass-wrapped legs frame clear acrylic panels; cast brass
hardware; Polished Sycamore-lined interior

28W 18D 31H
Also Available: Chest, Dressing Table, Desk, Coffee Table

DIEGO BEDSIDE O

Black Stained Oak with Blackened Brass Shagreen (shown) or
High-Gloss Lacquered White Vellum with Blackened Brass; Polished
Sycamore-lined interior; inset plinth base; Aged Brass hardware

23.5W 17.75D 28.5H

Also Available: Three & Four Door Cabinet,
Drinks Cabinet, Chest

@ Customization Available




MONDRIAN BOOKSHELF - LARGE c

Firmdale Oak, Aged Brass and alternating Ochre and Red
Vellum compartments (8) set in a gilt-finish metal frame

71W 16D 86.5H

——
ER.COM

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

BOOKSHELVES

GARCON BOOKSHELF

Statuesque Aged Brass frame with five High-Gloss Lacquered White
Vellum shelves; detailed with single Blackened Brass Shagreen drawer
front and inset plinth base trimmed in Aged Brass

32W 16D 80H
Also Available: Bedside, Square & Rectangular
Coffee Tables, Side Table, End Table

DAISY BOOKSHELF @

Seven shelves in choice of Black (shown) or Ivory Vellum
set in sculpted and curvaceous Aged Brass frame

43.25W 14D 86.5H




BOOKSHELVES

UNIVERSITY BOOKCASES O

Frank Metal frame with fixed inset shelves in a choice of 6
finishes: Frank Leather, Eglomisé, Chocolate Faux Shagreen,
Dover White Faux Shagreen, Black Vellum or Ivory Vellum

108 (7 shelves) 47W 12D 94H
110 (7 shelves) 39W 13D 94H
112 (5 shelves) 27W 13D 72H
116 (3 shelves) 28W 20D 28H

BAY BOOKCASE O

Brown Vellum, Ivory Vellum or High-Gloss Lacquered Teal
Vellum (shown) shelves assymetrically set in a Frank Metal
frame; four Polished Sycamore-lined drawers

FRANK LEATHER EGLOMISE CHOCOLATE FAUX DOVER WHITE FAUX BLACK VELLUM IVORY VELLUM 59W 20D 79H
SHAGREEN SHAGREEN Also Available: Bedside, Console, Sideboard

32 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern



cabinets

\
B -
b | " :
LN \- .
-y s =
L ' T— .

< N

4 i .\_. ! "
‘ﬂ.‘.#-.-.‘-‘,:j A e |
4 2 e

I
L iy
R iyl ey el

o e S i A A ——

GORKY LONG CABINET Q-

: = L e _5 = . Smoked Oak with Dante Brass (ShowR)-or Dark Bronze doors; nsetbase
= = — — S —— with Aged Brass front stretcher and ferrules; four gliding doors open to
—— . Polished Sycamore-lined compartments with adjustable shelves
: . 98.5W 19.5D 25.25H -
— — —= = 3 Also Available: Small Cabinet -




36

CABINETS

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

Cabinet

KLEE CABINET @

Firmdale Oak with Black
Vellum Doors (shown) or
White Matte Lacquer with
Cerused Oak doors set on a
plinth base; three touch-latch
doors open to 2 compartments
with 2 adjustable shelves

59W 21D 31.5H

GORKY SMALL CABINET ©@

Smoked Oak with Dante Brass
(shown) or Dark Bronze doors;
inset base with Aged Brass front
stretcher and ferrules; three
sliding doors open to Polished
Sycamore-lined compartments
with adjustable shelves

51.25W 15.75D 25.5H
Also Available: Long

FRY CABINET O

Ochre Vellum (shown) or Black
Vellum wrapped cabinet with
fishscale embossed brass doors;
two doors open on Polished
Sycamore-lined interior with 2
Red Faux Leather lined drawers
and 2 adjustable shelves; Aged
Brass hardware and feet

57W 20D 31.5H

KLEE CABINET -
COLOURIST
COLLECTION @

Specify Colourist Collection
cabinet body in any Benjamin
Moore or Sherwin Williams
paint color (Matte, High Gloss
or Satin sheen); Cerused Oak
doors set on a plinth base

@ Customization Available

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

FISHSCALE CABINET O

Light Oak Lime or Dark Oak Lime (shown); Ivory Vellum
door fronts overlaid with fishscale pattern; four adjustable
shelves behind 4 doors; special order only

86.5W 22D 32H

VIOLETTA MIRROR

31



38

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

N

T

CABINETS

ANNA TALL CABINET @

Black Stained Oak (shown) or Bleached

Oak with decorative quatrefoil fretwork over
Eglomisé door fronts; six adjustable shelves
within; Aged Brass hardware

55W 16D 82H

Top Int: 39W 14D 37.5H

Bottom Int: 53W 15D 26.5

ANNA TWO DOOR CABINET O

Black Stained Oak or Bleached Oak (shown)
with decorative quatrefoil fretwork over
Eglomisé door fronts; six adjustable shelves
within; Aged Brass hardware

61W 20.5D 34H

ANNA THREE DOOR CABINET @

Black Stained Oak (shown) or Bleached Oak with
decorative quatrefoil fretwork over Eglomisé
door fronts; six drawers and 2 adjustable
shelves within; Aged Brass hardware

91.5W 20.5D 34H

=)

ar

39



CABINETS

DANISH TWO DOOR CABINET O

Light Oak Limed with Ivory Vellum
doors (shown) or Firmdale Oak with
Black Vellum doors; Aged Brass
U-shaped legs; two touch-latch doors
open on Sycamore-lined interior with 2
adjustable shelves and 4 media outlets

59W 21.5D 29.5H

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

DANISH FISHSCALE CABINET O

Ivory Vellum with Aged Brass fishscale-
embossed doors; Aged Brass U-shaped
legs; four touch-latch doors open on
Polished Sycamore-lined interior with
2 adjustable shelves

89W 21.5D 29.5H

© Customization Available

DANISH FOUR DOOR CABINET O

Light Oak Limed with Ivary Vellum doors
or Firmdale Oak with Black Vellum doors

'(shown); Aged Brass U-shaped legs; four

touch-latch doors open on Sycamore-lined
interior with 2 adjustable shelves

89W 21.5D 29.5H"




CABINETS

I||||I|||,1 [T

CIRCLES CABINET O
Black Stained Oak (left) or Bleached Oak (above); intersecting circle
fretwork atop 4 Aged Mirror doors; four adjustable shelves within

Tall 47W 16D 95H
Long 86.5W 21.5D 31.5H

ABBADO CABINET @

Firmdale Oak frame with raised concentric circles
on 4 Aged Brass doors; four adjustable shelves lined
in Red Faux Leather within; set on inset plinth base

50.5W 18.25D 93H

j HESTER.COM @ Customization Available 43



EMMA SIDE CHAIR

CABINETS

DENEUVE TALL CABINET ©

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White (above), Black
(left) or Teal with an inset band of Dante Brass outlining the
boomerang shape; four doors open to Polished Sycamore
interior with adjustable shelves

48W 17D 93H
Also Available: Bedside, End Table

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

DENEUVE CABINET O

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White, Black or Teal (above,

below) with an inset band of Dante Brass outlining the
boomerang shape; two touch-latch doors open on Polished
Sycamore-lined interior with 2 adjustable shelves

88W 22D 29.5H
Also Available: Bedside, End Table

45



CABINETS

DIEGO CABINET O

Black Stained Oak with Blackened Brass Shagreen (top) or
High-Gloss Lacquered White Vellum with Blackened Brass
(right); adustable shelving behind 4 doors; Polished Sycamore-
lined interior; inset plinth base; Aged Brass hardware

Four Door 86.5W 19.75D 30H

Three Door 59W 21D 31.5H
Also Available: Bedside, Chest

DIEGO DRINKS CABINET O

Black Stained Oak with Blackened
Brass Shagreen (left) or High-Gloss
Lacquered White Vellum with
Blackened Brass; four doors open to
interior lined in Polished Sycamore
and Eglomisé; inset plinth base

43.25W 17.75D 86.75H s A i= B =
Also Available: Bedside, Chest - RSB LRSS 21 Wl SN St i S

LUCCIO SIDE CHAIR

46 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM .. ; Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

LILLE CABINET ©

Firmdale Oak with Ivory Vellum (left) or Wenge
Brown with Brown Vellum (above); Aged Brass
trim and hardware; Doors open on Polished
Sycamore-lined compartments

Four Door 87W 21.5D 30H
Two Door 39.5W 17.5D 32H

@ Customization Available

CABINETS

LILLETALL CABINET O

Firmdale Oak with Ivory Vellum (above) or Wenge
Brown with Brown Vellum (right); Aged Brass
trim and hardware; 4 doors open on two Polished
Sycamore-lined compartments with adjustable
shelves; set on a plinth base

48W 17D 93.5H

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

49



50

JULIANCHIGHESTER.COM

@ Customization Available

CABINETS

POLLOCK DRINKS CABINET @ i

Firmdale Oak with Black Vellum (shown) or |
Ivory Vellum folding panel doors seton a

Frank Metal base with open bottom shelf;

interior outfitted with a pull-out vellum tray, 2

glass shelves and brass bottle racks; lined in

vellum and Eglomisé; halogen lit

51.25W 20.5D 75H

POLLOCK CABINET O

Black Vellum with Firmdale Oak or Ivory
Vellum with Light Limed Oak (shown) on a
Frank Metal base; three adjustable shelves
within; open bottom shelf

51W 20.5D 66H

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

51



52

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

]

ELGIN CABINET O

Black Vellum (top) or Ivory Vellum (above)
with 3 drawers and 2 doors, opening to
Polished Sycamore-lined interior with
adjustable shelves

79W 23.5D 32H

© Customization Available

CABINETS

REGENCY WAVE CABINET - COLOURIST
COLLECTION ©@

Specify Colourist Collection cabinet body in any
Benjamin Moore or Sherwin-Williams paint color
(Matte, High Gloss or Satin sheen); four or 2 touch-latch
doors with adjustable shelves within; set on bun feet

Long 84W 22D 33H
Short 43W 22D 33H

TIO CABINET O

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White or Black (shown) with Dante
Brass contrast bands; four self-closing doors open to 2 Polished
Sycamore-lined compartments, each with 1 adjustable shelf

86.5W 20D 30H
Also Available: Bedside, Chest

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




CABINETS

\
|

LA

STORM CABINET O

Courrugated pattern Aged Brass or Variegated Nickel
(shown) on three sides; Aged Mirror top; brass ringed
feet; touch-latch doors open to 2 Polished Sycamore-
lined interior compartments with adjustable shelves

87W 20D 29.5H -
Also Available: Storm Bed, Storm Colourist GINS CABINET 0
Collection Bed

Indian Rosewood and contrasting Black Vellum
doors with inset Blackened Brass medallions; set
on brass ringed feet; three doors open to Polished
Sycamore-lined interior with 3 adjustable shelves

78.75W 21.5D 29.5H

TWISTER CABINET @

Firmdale Oak (shown) or Waxed White Oak set on a scalloped
Frank Metal base; touch-latch doors open on 2 Polished
Sycamore-lined interior compartments with adjustable shelves

86.5W 21.5D 29.5H

MOREAU CABINET (LEFT) ¢

Smoked Oak with Teal Vellum patterned inserts set on a Aged
Brass ledge; four doors open to Polished Sycamore-lined
interior with 3 compartments, each with an adjustable shelf

90.5W 22D 29.75H

54  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




CABINETS

GETTY TWO DOOR CABINET ©

Brown Vellum (shown) or Ivory Vellum with Aged
Brass trim and hardware; solid brass vintage-
style feet; Polished Sycamore-lined interior with 2
adjustable shelves and 4 media outlets

59.5W 19.5D 29.5H
Also Available: Bedside

OBAN CABINET ©

Black Vellum trimmed in Indian Rosewood
with distinctive Dante Brass pulls; six
drawers and two doors with adjustable
shelves lined in Polished Sycamore

79.25W 18.5D 30.25H

FELIX TALL MEDIA CABINET @

Special order; Black Vellum with Firmdale Oak or Ivory Vellum with
Light Oak Limed (shown); two doors open on 3 adjustable shelves;
six drawers

59W 21.5D 89H

56 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern



CHESTS

BROOKLYN CHEST O

Zinc Metal Shagreen (shown) or Blackened
Brass Shagreen; rectangular brass-
wrapped legs frame clear acrylic panels;
cast brass hardware; Polished Sycamore-
lined interior

44.5W 17.75D 32H
Also Available: Bedside, Dressing
Table, Desk, Coffee Table

BRIGHTON CHEST @
Plain Mirror on three sides; Ebonized
Wood legs and drawer pulls

41W 18D 33H
Also Available: Bedside

SRS AP e P S S P o s Rt i .
—— .(‘i e o

LI ..'.‘-1!.-' _'.ql.?._i".ga-fl g i

T N A .
A 1K Y i &, T
ANGEL CHEST O TR SR | |
; RN ) Fapr R Zinc Metal Shagreen or Blackened Brass Sl aad ?:Iy:,i::'-:!:-liﬁ-'.ﬁ."' .
R e R e DL o i P il Shagreen (shown); cast brass hardware R e L
i : ; gl e : : and feet; Polished Sycamore-lined interior : ! o
= e N TR : K3 b 43.25W 17.75D 32H

et T L T ' Also Available: Bedside

In

L'Jiét'omizaion Available

;'-w.';'f.‘-‘n# -
58 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM e



CHESTS

PERCY CHEST O

Ivory Vellum (shown) or Black Vellum with
Aged Brass clad legs and drawer fronts;
three Polished Sycamore-lined drawers

43W 19.75D 33H
Also Available: Bedside

RICHTER CHEST @

Pebble-grained Black Leather (above & right) or Cream Leather
(left) with saddle stitching and Aged Brass fittings; leather-
wrapped pulls; Polished Sycamore-lined drawers; COL available

Large 47.5W 21.75D 31.5H COL 66sq ft

Small 39W 21.75D 31.5H COL 52sq ft

Also Available: Bedside, Desk, Bench, Dining Chair,
Coffee Table, Console, Trolley Cart, Tubular Table,
Floor Lamp, Table Lamp

60 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




CHESTS

COUNTESS MIRROR

- -

TR T T T
S R A e

DIEGO CHEST ©

Black Stained Oak with Blackened Brass Shagreen
(shown) or Lacquered White Vellum with Blackened
Brass; Polished Sycamore-lined interior; inset
plinth base; Aged Brass hardware

46W 21D 32H
Also Available: Bedside, Cabinet

TIO CHEST O

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White (left) or Black
with Dante Brass contrast bands on 4 self-closing
Polished Sycamore-lined drawers

43.5W 19.75D 31.5H
Also Available: Bedside, Cabinet

SEAGO DOUBLE CHEST O

Black (shown), Ivory or Teal Vellum set on a wrapped
Aged Brass base; Lucite/Brass pulls; six Polished
Sycamore-lined drawers

86.5W 20.75D 31.5H
Also Available: Bedside

SEAGO CHEST c

High-Gloss Lacquered Teal Vellum (shown) or Waxed Lime
= Qak, both set on a wrapped Aged Brass base;Lucite/Brass

pulls; Polished Sycamore-lined drawers |

Single 45.75W 21D 32H f
Also Available: Bedside !

62 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available




DESKS

HASLEV DESK ©

Smoked Oak with Blackened Brass Shagreen (above)
or Santos Rosewood with Ivory Vellum (below, left);
four drawers with Aged Brass faux escutcheons

59.5W 29.5D 30H

-

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

"1.‘._‘

-

JELI/WCHI'GHES ER.COM J ;0 Ll ' ' ! O Customizatityn Available




DESKS

BROOKLYN DESK @

Zinc Metal Shagreen (shown) or Blackened Brass Shagreen with
Eglomisé desktop; rectangular brass-wrapped legs with inset acrylic
panels; cast brass hardware; three Polished Sycamore-lined drawers

Small 59W 28D 30H
Large 72W 35.5D 30H
Also Available: Bedside, Chest, Coffee Table

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

BROOKLYN DRESSING TABLE @

Zinc Metal Shagreen (shown) or Blackened Brass Shagreen with
Eglomisé desktop; rectangular brass-wrapped legs with inset acrylic
panels; cast brass hardware; three Polished Sycamore-lined drawers
48W 23.75D 30H

Also Available: Bedside, Chest, Coffee Table

© Customization Available

== Black Vellum (shown), Brown Vellum or High-Gloss Lacquered

CORTES DESK O

- White Vellumon a steel base finished in Cortes Gold; four Polished
~ Sycamore=lined drawers with brass ring pulls

~ Small 59W 28D 30H Large 72W 35.5D 30H =

MARCEL DESK ©

Ochre Vellum (shown) or Black Vellum 3-drawer desk top set on an
undulating Aged Brass base with decorative brass-capped spheres

Small 59W 28D 30H Large 72W 35.5D 30H
Also Available: Console

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

67



JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

RICHTER DESK O

Pebble-grained Red Leather (above) or
Black Leather (left) with contrasting leather
color details; Aged Brass fittings; leather-
wrapped drawer pull; Polished Sycamore-
lined drawer; COL available

63W 31.5D 31H COL 45sq ft

Also Available: Bedside, Large and
Small Chest, Bench, Dining Chair,
Coffee Table, Console, Trolley Cart,
Tubular Table, Floor Lamp, Table
Lamp

© Customization Available

DESKS

ONEGIN DESK @

Firmdale Oak desk top set on a trapezoidal steel base wrapped
in Aged Brass; three drawers lined in Faux Red Leather

59W 27.5D 29.5H

RAVEL DESK ©

Ivory Vellum (shown) or Black Vellum desk top
set on sculptural Frank Metal legs; three drawers
lined in Faux Red Leather with brass pulls

59W 30D 30H

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

69



MIRRORS

s e w-.z.‘i‘,:"f,:"""ﬁ

L . I_

A %

a w Y -
\ g : N e e e AL B
.-‘ '--' :
- S :
X by '
% =% :
A % :
i ; -
I's P :
: 3 :
3 % :
(] .h 5
] 4 . k&
L] ' | :
[] . :
P ._, | 2
' I} ¥
L] » g
' i ‘I b &
L] jl_ :
) ) n 2
, 3 - Sl i 2
e » Ble = v o o 2 2 D2 I T

J J

2 7

’ E ]

7 »

4 K J.

2 !

] ¥

o A A

PALAZZ0 MIRROR O

Venetian-style Eglomisé frame mirror detailed
with rosettes; Aged Mirror center

Small 36W 2D 55H (above, right)
Medium 30W 2D 72H

Large 39.5W 2D 79H (above)
Extra Large 79W 2D 79H (left)

PALAZZ0 MIRROR - CONVEX @

Eglomisé frame with raised Aged Mirror center
56Dia 3.25D

—— ] — ol . —— = . 'E'— ___- ;:-__—:_:—'_:_:
- 70 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM I e S e
- — Ny it 4

e —



MULTIPLE MIRROR O

Collage of seven mirrors framed in Aged
Brass (shown) or Polished Nickel with
Aged Mirror centers

39.25W 1D 51H

12 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

MIRRORS

RANDOM MIRROR O

Aged Mirror and Eglomisé panels in
staccato arrangement
Small 27.5W 1.25D 39.5H (left)

Large 30.5W 1.25D 63H (far left)
Extra Large 79W 1.25D 79H (right)

© Customization Available

DANTE SIDE TABLE - LARGE

3



MIRRORS

BARDOT MIRROR O

Eglomisé crest-shape frame with choice of
Plain or Aged Mirror center

30W 1.5D 47.5H

l I
AGOSTINO MIRROR ¢ '.

Reeded Aged Brass frame with bevelled Aged Mirror center

39.5W 1.5D 79H HENNESSY MIRROR O QUEEN ANNE MIRROR O
Notched Aged Brass shield frame with Aged Mirror center Faithful reproduction of 18th century water-gilded
29.5W 1.5D 47.5H mirror with Aged or Plain Mirror center

ZEBRA SIDE CHAIR I

28W 1.5D 63H
v

ra

14 JULIANGHICHESTER.COM

€ Customization Available




MIRRORS

VIOLETTA MIRROR O COUNTESS MIRROR O TEAR DROP MIRROR O RIVA MIRROR ©
Scalloped Aged Mirror frame with Plain Mirror center Thin Aged Brass frame with Aged Mirror center Aged Brass frame detailed with a faux hanging nail; Thin Aged Brass or Polished Nickel (shown) frame with
32W 1D 48H Small 32W 1.35D 43.25H (shown) Aged Mirror center bevelled Plain Mirror center

Large 49W 1.25D 49H 32W 1D 44H 34W 1D 47.5H

PIRELLI MIRROR © BUFFA MIRROR O PURLEY MIRROR O RHAPSODY MIRROR O
Thin Aged Brass (shown) or Polished Nickel frame Thin Aged Brass or Polished Nickel (shown) frame with choice of Aged Gold Leaf frame with Aged Mirror center Aged mirror frame with medallions surrounds
with Aged Mirror center Plain or Aged Mirror center 39.25Dia 1D a convex Eglomisé center
47.25W 1D 31.5H Small 27.5W 1D 27.5H Medium 39Dia 3D
Large 47.25W 1D 47.25H (shown) Large 55Dia 3D

16  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available 11



BENCHES
LOUNGE CHAIRS

DINING CHAIRS,
BAR STOOLS

SETTEES, SOFAS,
CHAISES

>,
A
3
L
&
-
B
=

PARROT SOFA, SMARTI COFFEE TABLE, TIO CABINET, ABBADO CABINET

18 JULIANGHICHESTER.COM

L | - . = . . . - E 4 - -
- ' = — I . e oy L = A 1 & e = - i - - . = e . - X — : b y
& ol il e e, A . Y g A o - e e N - Lg- " . — = N N T e ="l




BENCHES

HOCKNEY BENCH ©

Shapely tight-seat bench with solid
Brass flared legs

55.5W 16D 20.5H COM 3yds

AMALFI OTTOMAN O
Single bench ottoman with
solid Brass legs

58.5W 31D 18H COM 4.5yds
Also Available: Sofa

RICHTER BENCH O

Pebble-grained Black Leather (shown) or
Cream Leather with Aged Brass collars and
ferrules; standard with fixed inset cushion;
COL available

55W 17.5D 20H Seat20H COM 3yds
Also Available: Bedside, Large and
Small Chest, Desk, Dining Chair, Coffee
Table, Console, Trolley Cart, Tubular
Table, Floor Lamp, Table Lamp

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

81



82

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

AVELLINO BENCH O

Firmdale Oak frame with Aged Brass
ferrules; attached boxed-seat cushion and
upholstered deck

Large 60W 16D 22.5H
Seat17H Arm 22.25H COM 6yds

Medium 47W 15.5D 22.25H
Seat17H Arm 22.25H COM 6yds

Small 24W 15.5D 22.5H
Seat17H Arm 22.25H COM 3yds

Also Available: Daybed

© Customization Available

BENCHES

MARCS CHAISE O

Truffle (shown) or Bleached Oak

frame with Aged Brass ferrules; tight
upholstered seat; bolsters not standard
(shown), but may be specified

57W 23.75D 30.5H Seat 18.25H
Arm 31H COM 6yds
Also Available: Daybed, Lounge
Chair, Dining Chairs

LONDON BENCH O

Dirty White (shown), Ebony, Teak,
Truffle or Walnut frame; tight button-
tufted upholstered seat

48W 16D 20H COM 2yds
Also Available: Arm Chair,
Side Chair

LEBRA BENCH

Dirty White, Ebony (shown), Teak, Truffle
or Walnut frame; inset upholstered seat

Bench 51W 21D 21H Seat19H COM 2yds
Stool 27W 21D 19.5H Seat17H COM 1yds

Also Available: Arm Chair, Side Chair I

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

*

83



84

FELIX BENCH ©

Frank Metal (left) or Antique Silver Leaf
(bottom) frame; tight upholstered seat
with button tufts

Long 48W 14D 19H COM 2yds
Narrow - Large 59W 10D 18.5H
COM 2yds

Narrow - Small 30.25W 10D 17H
COM 1yd

Also Available: Tall Media
Cabinet, Round Table

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

© Customization Available

BENCHES

TEMPLE BENCH O

Gold Leaf or Antique Silver (shown) frame
with inset Eglomisé side panels; bench seat
cushion; five button tufts on long bench

Long 48W 14D 19H COM 2yds
Small 21.5W 22.5D 14H COM 1yds
Also Available: One & Two Drawer
Bedsides, Large & Small Coffee
Tables, Square Coffee Table,

Console, Two & Three Drawer
Consoles

Large Coffee Table shown
with two Small Benches
tucked underneath

RENE LONG BENCH ©

Chocolate Faux Shagreen (shown)
or Dover White Faux Shagreen with
distressed leaf finish underneath;
inset tight bench seat

48W 14D 19H COM 2yds
Also Available: Coffee Table,
Console

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

85



86 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

@® Customization Available

LOUNGE CHAIRS

BUTTON CHAIR ©

Grey Brown Oak (shown) or Truffle
frame; attatched seat and back cushion

30W 26.5D 28.5H
Seat15.5H Arm 23H COM 3yds

ALBERTO CHAIR ©

White Distressed Walnut frame with
cantilevered arms; weltless attached
back and seat

24.5W 26.5D 31.25H
Seat 16H Arm 24.5H COM 3yds
Also Available: Settee

MARCS LOUNGE CHAIRR O

Truffle (shown)or Bleached Oak frame
with Aged Brass ferrules; tight seat
and back

24.5W 28.5D 31.5H

Seat17H COM 3yds

Also Available: Chaise, Daybed,
Dining Chairs

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

81



LOUNGE CHAIRS

AGOSTINO MIRROR

TREACLE CHAIR @

Smoked Oak ladderback frame;
loose boxed back/seat cushions
on an upholstered deck

26W 31D 34.5H
Seat18H Arm 24.5H COM 3yds

NASHER CHAIR @

Blonde Limed Oak (shown) or Smoked
Oak frame; attached back, seat and
padded arm rests

25.5W 24D 37H
Seat19H Arm 26.5H COM 3yds

GINS CHAIR ©

Smoked Oak frame; loose boxed

back/seat cushions notched to scale

around the arm

25W 33D 29.5H

Seat22H Arm18H COM 3yds CHAGAL CHAIR ¢
White Distressed Walnut (shown),
Bleached Oak or Firmdale Oak frame
with crisscrossed stretcher base;
weltless attached seat and back cushion
27.5W 31D 31H

Seat17H Arm 26.5H COM 3yds
Also Available: Settee

88 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.




LOUNGE CHAIRS

'

Inut (shown) or
rned Brass details;
ck cushion

FIG CHAIR c

White Distressed
Bleached Oak with
attatched seat and

31W 32D 33.5H
Seat 18H Arm 26H COM 4.5yds

SUGAR CHAIR ©

Black Grained Oak frame; weltless
upholstered seat and back

27.5W 33.5D 29.5H
Seat 14.5H Arm 23.5H
COM 3yds

MATHIAS CHAIR

Dirty White, Ebony, Teak, Truffle
(shown) or Walnut frame;

attached seat and back

26W 31D 35.5H

Seat 16H Arm 25H COM 3yds

MATHIAS OTTOMAN

Dirty White, Ebony, Teak, Truffle
(shown) or Walnut frame; attached seat

26W 21D 15H COM 1yd

LAUREN CHAIR O

Metal frame wrapped in saddle-
stitched Black Pebble Black leather;
tight seat and back

25.5W 33.5D 34H

Seat 18H Arm 21.25H

COM 3.5yds

COLONY SIDE TABLE /

/

90 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM ® Customization Available /s Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.




92

LOUNGE CHAIRS

EMMA CLUB CHAIR

Dirty White, Ebony, Teak, Truffle (shown) and Walnut frame;
inside back detailed with button tufts; specify optional

Aged Brass or Polished Nickel nailhead trim

26W 30D 37H Seat18H Arm 24H COM 4.5yds

Also Available: Dining Chairs, Barstool & Counter Stool

XCHAR O

Smoked Oak crisscrossed frame; upholstered seat and back
23.5W 32D 34.5H Seat18H Arm 25.5H COM 3yds

TURIN CHAIR ©

Set on cast Bronze legs; upholstered, seat, back
and shirred panel arms

28W 29.5D 36.5H Seat 16.5H Arm 25.5H COM 5yds

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

WHITBY CHAIR

Dirty White, Ebony (shown), Teak, Truffle or Walnut frame;
tight upholstered seat and modified wingback with button tufts

24W 31D 45H Seat18H Arm 23.5H COM 5yds

© Customization Available

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

MONTEZ CHAIR

Attached back finished with three
buttons; loose boxed seat cushion;
brass-clad legs

31.5W 32D 35H

Seat17H Arm 18.5H COM 5yds

93



LUCIA CHAIR

Dirty White (shown), Ebony, Teak, Truffle
or Walnut frame; shield back with or
without optional notch; specify welt or

)—‘ | DINING CHAIRS
\
[

l I ) nailhead (Aged Brass or Polished Nickel)
| 22W 26D 38.5H Seat 19H
¢ COM 2yds
'| EMMA STOOLS
_ ! Dirty White, Ebony, Teak, Truffle (shown)
¥ _-' o and Walnut; inside back detailed with
' button tufts; specify optional Aged Brass
or Polished Nickel nailhead trim
I Counter Height 21W 22D 39H
i Seat 26.5H COM 3yds
Bar Height 21W 19.5D 45H
b ° Seat 30.5H COM 3yds
| Also Available: Club Chair
"~ ¢ .

EMMA DINING CHAIR

Dirty White, Ebony, Teak, Truffle (shown)
and Walnut; inside back detailed with
button tufts; specify optional Aged Brass
or Polished Nickel nailhead trim

Arm Chair 26W 31D 35.5H
Seat19.5H Arm 25H COM 3.5yds

Side Chair 21W 24.5D 38.5H
Seat 19H COM 2.5yds

Also Available: Club Chair

it PP
il S "
e AR T

FWIBFTPILEODEDDRRREREPE

. i LONDON CHAIR
' = =~ i Dirty White (shown), Ebony, Teak, Truffle
or Walnut frame

Arm Chair 26W 25D 38H
Seat19H Arm 26H COM 3yds

Side Chair 22.5W 26D 39H
Seat 19H COM 2.5yds

Also Available: Bench

94 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.



DINING CHAIRS

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

KLINTCHAR O

White Distressed Walnut; specify Aged
Brass or Polished Nickel nailhead
Arm Chair 25W 23D 35H
Seat20H Arm 28H COM 3yds

Side Chair 22W 21D 35H
Seat 20H COM 3yds

LUCCIO CHAR ©

White Distressed Walnut or Firmdale
Oak (shown) frame

Arm Chair 23W 23D 31H
Seat 18H Arm 27.75H COM 2yds

Side Chair 21W 23D 30.75H
Seat18H COM 2yds

LEBRA CHAIR

Dirty White, Ebony, Teak, Truffle (shown)
or Walnut with integrated arm/leg design;
standard with no welt

Arm Chair 26.5W 29D 35H
Seat19H Arm 26.5H COM 3yds
Side Chair 24.5W 27D 37H
Seat20H COM 3yds

Also Available: Bench, Stool

DANTE SIDE TABLE - SMALL

© Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at-an upcharge.




t e
L
L||||.\I "Iwuﬂll'll , ?B‘],‘ﬂik}Vsl 4Ih|"|l.1 il
' E:| Mhﬁ \N"l.]l'"'-:‘:, Il"
g il "|||'1.|',-§|'

-
| & i
M

DINING CHAIRS

MARCS DINING CHAIR O

Truffle or Bleached QOak (shown)
frame with Aged Brass ferrules

Arm Chair 24W 18D 34H
Seat19H Arm 24H COM 3yds

Side Chair 20.5W 25D 34.5H
Seat 19H COM 3yds

|
Also Available: Daybed, Chaise, | ’t

Lounge Chair

SORRENTO CHAIR RICHTER DINING CHAIR O

Dirty White (shown), Ebony, Teak, Truffle or Walnut with sabre Pebble-grained Black (shown) or Cream Leather with

back legs and carved ring detail on front legs; standard Aged Brass fittings and ferrules; COL available

welted with button-tufted back and keyhole 29W 22.75D 30H Seat19H Arm 25.5H COM 3yds
21W 25D 37H Seat19H COM 2.5yds Also Available: Bedside, Large and Small Chest,

Desk, Bench, Coffee Table, Console, Trolley Cart,
Tubular Table, Floor Lamp, Table Lamp

@ Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge. 99



SOFAS, SETTEE, CHAISES

CHAGAL SETTEE O

White Distressed Oak (shown) or Bleached Oak frame with crisscrossed
stretcher base; weltless attached seat and back cushion with button tufts

69W 33.5D 31H Seat18.5 Arm 26.5H COM 9yds
Also Available: Chair

ALBERTO SETTEE @

White Distressed Walnut frame with cantilevered
arms; weltless attached back and seat
48.5W 26.5D 31.25H Seat 16.5H

Arm 24.5H COM 6yds
Also Available: Chair

MARCS CHAISE O

Truffle (shown) or Bleached Oak frame;
welted tight seat and high arms; bolsters
not standard, but may be specified

57W 23.75D 30.5H Seat 18.25H
Arm 31H COM 3yds

Also Available: Lounge & Dining
Chairs, Daybed

CHAGAL SETTEE

100 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @® Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

101



AMALFI SOFA O

Tight-back bench-seat sofa set on solid Brass legs

91W 37D 30.5H Seat16.5H Arm 30.5H COM 11yds
Also Available: Ottoman

ARTHUR SOFA O

Chesterfield-style sofa with deeply tufted low back
and inner arms with bench seat; set on spool feet

91.5W 38.5D 27H COM 18yds

102 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available

SOFAS, SETTEE, CHAISES

LILLE SOFA O

Bleached Aged Oak frame with rolled arms; bench seat and triple-cushion back
91.5W 35.25D 34H Seat19H Arm 31H COM 18yds

PARROT SOFA ©
Shapely frame sits on low Brass-clad feet
100W 44D 32H Seat 16.5H COM 10yds 4

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

103



DINING TABLES

_____w._._ LTS

.._ I
ki

19

==
)4 ZSJYLIANCHICHESTER. COM..s




COFFEE TABLES

LEOPOLDO COFFEE TABLE @
High-Gloss Lacquered White

Vellum (right)or Limed Black Oak
(special order, left) with pitted
Blackened Brass legs

39.5DIA 17.75H
Also Available: Side Table

£y AT NS

e e
T W e
Dy e

TRIBECA COFFEE TABLE O
Bleached Aged Oak with open grain placed in diamond-match

on table top and lower shelf

39DIA 18H
a 6 S Also Available: Side Table, Spot Table

106 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @® Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




COFFEE TABLES

DELON COFFEE TABLE O

Zinc Metal Shagreen (shown) or
Blackened Brass Shagreen set on an
inset plinth base

51.25W 31.5D 15H
Also Available: Side Table

BELLINI COFFEE TABLE O

Aged Brass graphic design on Ivory
Vellum encased in glass and framed
in Firmdale Oak

Small 59W 20D 18H
Large 54W 32D 18H
Also Available: Console

RICHTER CONSOLE, }L’éj}sum, SEAGO CHEST

-

SMARTI COFFEETABLE O

Assingle piece of cast bronze finished in
Dark Bronze (above) or Dante Brass (below)

40DIA 14H

RENE COFFEE TABLE O

Chocolate Faux Shagreen or Dover
White Faux Shagreen (shown) with
distressed Silver Leaf finish underneath

43W 26D 20H
Also Available: Console,
Long Bench

108 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern 109



. i

TEMPLE COFFEE TABLE - SMALL, TEMPLE TWO DRAWER CONSOLE, WHITBY CHAIR

COFFEE TABLES

TEMPLE COFFEE TABLE O

Gold Leaf or Antique Silver frame
(left, right) with inset Eglomisé top and side
panels

Small 43W 24D 20H

Large 48W 26D 20H

Square 47W 47D 20H

Also Available: One & Two Drawer
Bedsides, Long & Small Benches,
Console, Two & Three Drawer Consoles

Large Coffee Table shown
with two Small Benches
tucked underneath

DALI COFFEE TABLE ©

Ivory Vellum or Black Vellum (shown)
framework with clear glass inset top
and Eglomisé bottom shelf

51W 31.5D 18H

SAVOY COFFEE TABLE @

Ivory Vellum side panel framework with
aclear glass top and Eglomisé bottom
shelf trimmed in Aged Brass

59W 31D 18H
Also Available: Side Table

110 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available




112

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

BROOKLYN COFFEE TABLE ©

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum with White
(shown) or Teal table top; rectangular
brass-wrapped legs with inset acrylic
panels; Eglomisé bottom shelf

51W 33.5D 16H
Also Available: Bedside, Chest,
Dressing Table, Desks

GARCON COFFEE TABLES @

Aged Brass frame with Brown Vellum
base (left) or Variegated Nickel with Black
Vellum base (below); clear glass top and
Aged Mirror bottom shelf

Rectangular 59W 31.5D 18H
Square 47.25W 47.25D 18H

Also Available: Bedside, Bookshelf,
Side Table, End Table

© Customization Available

COFFEE TABLES

BONAPARTE COFFEE TABLE O

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in
White or Teal (shown) setin a
simple Dante Brass frame

51.25W 31.5D 17.75H
Also Available: Side Table

RICHTER COFFEE TABLE @

Pebble-grained Black Leather (shown)

or Red Leather with saddle stitching; Aged
Brass fittings and ferrules; Aged Mirror
table top; COL available

51.5W 31.5D 18H COL 9sq ft

Also Available: Bedside, Large and
Small Chest, Desk, Bench, Dining
Chair, Coffee Table, Console, Trolley
Cart, Tubular Table, Floor Lamp,
Table Lamp

JASPER COFFEE TABLE ©
Firmdale Oak with Ivory Vellum or
Aged Brass with Eglomisé (shown)

54W 28D 18H
Also Available: Bedside, Console

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

113



CONSOLES

BELLINI CONSOLE ©

Aged Brass graphic design on Ivory
Vellum encased in glass and framed
in Firmdale Oak

65W 15D 33H
Also Available: Coffee Table

MING CONSOLE O

Dark Bronze
54.25W 12D 32H

LIBERTY CONSOLE O

Blackened Brass
51W 16D 33H

MARCEL CONSOLE O

Ochre Vellum or Black Vellum (shown)
table top set on an undulating Aged
Brass base with decorative brass-
capped spheres

59W 16D 34H
Also Available: Desk

114  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @® Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern 115



CONSOLES

TEMPLE CONSOLES O

Gold Leaf (below, right) or
Antique Silver (left) frame with
inset Eglomisé top and side panels

Small 32W 12D 33H

Large 51W 14D 33H

Two Drawer 31.5W 12D 33.5H
Three Drawer 52W 14D 33H

Also Available: One & Two Drawer
Bedsides, Long & Small Benches,
Large & Small Coffee Tables,
Square Coffee Table

116  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available




CONSOLES

BAY CONSOLE & SIDEBOARD O

Aged Brass frame with Blackened Brass
Shagreen drawer fronts and High-Gloss
Lacquered White Vellum top and shelves;
two sets of double Polished Sycamore-
lined drawers

Console 65W 16D 33H (shown)
Sideboard 72W 18D 38H
Also Available: Bedside, Bookcase

CORTES CONSOLE O

Black Vellum, Brown Vellum (shown) or
High-Gloss Lacquered White Vellum top
top set on a steel base finished in Cortes
Gold; 4 drawers with brass ring pulls

58W 16D 33H
Also Available: Desk, Dining Table

MAX CONSOLE ¢

Dark Bronze, applied by hand to
achieve textured effect

35W 11D 31.5H

it
' g : »
118 JUL IAMCMC oM : ® Customization Available . Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern 119
o - - [ g

i -




CONSOLES

FRANK CONSOLES O u [

Frank Leather (above), Chocolate Faux Shagreen
(below) or Dover White Faux Shagreen (right)
table top set in a Frank metal frame

Three Drawer 51W 14D 33H
Two Drawer 35W 14D 33H
Also Available: Coffee Table

TRIANGLE CONSOLE O

Firmdale Oak base with black Vellum table
top (above) or Black Stained Oak (right)

71W 17.5D 34.5H

120 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern 121




CONSOLES

JASPER CONSOLE @

Firmdale Oak with Ivory Vellum
(above)or Aged Brass with
Eglomisé (right)

59W 16D 32.5H

Also Available: Bedside

] = 1
RICHTER CONSOLE @ - 4 '
Pebble-grained Black Leather
(above) or Cream Leather (right)
with saddle stitching; Aged Brass 'w'":
fittings and ferrules; COL available 7
4 -~
RICHTER TROLLEY CART © 51W 16D 33H 4
Aged Mirror trays (not removable) set in a coL ZZsc_| ft . y
. . Also Available: Bedside, y
pebble-grain Black Leather frame with Dante Y
Brass fittings and wheels Large and Small Chest, |
Desk, Bench, Dining Chair, | = |
39W 23.5D 36H Coffee Table, Trolley Cart,
Also Available: Bedside, Large and Small Tubular Table, Floor Lamp, T —Smap
Chest, Desk, Bench, Dining Chair, Coffee Table Lamp - i
Table, Console, Tubular Table, Floor ) A
Lamp, Table Lam E— )
p p | Cot f- %
= |
- _
®

122 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern 123



OCCASIONAL TABLES

occasional
tables '

-
&

CARLO SIDE TABLE @ DUCK BILL SIDE TABLE ©@

Dark Bronze (shown) or Dante Brass Brushed Bleached Oak, Brushed Black Oak or Blackened
21DIA 24H Brass (shown); all with visible wood-grain detail

15.5W 12D 23.5H

DANTE SIDE TABLES c . DELON SIDE TABLE @ PENN SIDE TABLE O

Dark Bronze (right) or ' Zinc Metal Shagreen (shown) or Blackened Blackened Brass with High-Gloss Lacquered
Dante Brass (above) Brass Shagreen White Vellum table top

Small 9.5DIA 24H 19.75DIA 19.75H 19.5W 19.5D 20H

Large 19.5DIA 24H Also Available: Coffee Table

124  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM 8 Ny 4 @© Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

e
“.
-



OCCASIONAL TABLES

COLONY SIDE TABLE © SAVOY SIDE TABLE O

Smoked Oak with Dark Bronze top; Dante Brass details Ivory Vellum side panel framework with a clear glass top

23.5W 19.75D 24H and Eglomisé bottom shelf trimmed in Aged Brass
24W 23D 24H

Also Available: Coffee Table

MRS LOT SIDE TABLE @
Black Vellum (front) or Dirty White (back)
14DIA 17.5H

MR LOT SIDE TABLE O
Spool side table in Gold Leaf

14DIA 17.5H
DENEUVE SIDE TABLE O MANU SIDE TABLE O
High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White, Black or Teal (shown) Smoked Oak with wrapped Aged Brass
with an inset band of Dante Brass outlining the boomerang 21.25W 21.25D 24H
shape; single drawer lined in Polished Sycamore
26W 16D 26H

Also Available: Bedside, Tall & Low Cabinets

126  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern 127



GARCON SOFA END TABLE O

Aged Brass frame with Aged Mirror top and bottom
shelf; Blackened Brass Shagreen drawer front; inset
plinth base also trimmed in Aged Brass

26W 18D 26H

Also Available: Bedside, Bookshelf

BONAPARTE SIDE TABLE ©

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White (shown)
or Teal table top set in a simple Dante Brass frame

19.75W 19.75D 23.75H
Also Available: Coffee Table

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

GARCON SIDE TABLE ©@

Clear glass top and Aged Mirror bottom shelf in

an Aged Brass frame; set on an inset Brown Vellum
plinth base trimmed in Aged Brass

19.75W 19.75D 24H

Also Available: Square & Rectangular
Coffee Table

FELIX ROUND TABLE O

Chocolate Faux Shagareen, Dover White Faux Shagreen
or Ivory Vellum top/shelf in a Frank Metal base; or Aged
Mirror top/shelf with Antique Silver Leaf base (shown)

24DIA 26.5H

© Customization Available

OCCASIONAL TABLES

RICHTER TUBULAR TABLE O

Pebble-grained Black Leather (shown) or Red Leather
with saddle stitching and fittings; Aged Mirror top/bottom
shelf; COL available

23.5DIA 24H COL 11sq ft

Also Available: Bedside, Large and Small

Chest, Desk, Bench, Dining Chair, Coffee Table,
Console, Tubular Table, Floor Lamp, Table Lamp

MID-GENTURY TROLLEY SIDE TABLE @

Aged Mirror top/shelf with pebble-grain Black or
Red (shown) Leather or Frank Metal frame with
Eglomisé top/shelf

22W 28.5D 23H

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

TUBULAR TABLE O

Brown Vellum (shown) or Ivory Vellum
top/shelf in a Frank Metal frame

23.5DIA 24H

RICHTER TROLLEY CART @

Aged Mirror trays (not removable) set in a pebble-grain
Black Leather frame with Dante Brass fittings and wheels

39W 23.5D 36H

Also Available: Bedside, Large and Small

Chest, Desk, Bench, Dining Chair, Coffee Table,
Console, Tubular Table, Floor Lamp, Table Lamp

129



ROMAN SIDE TABLE ¢
Dark Bronze
20DIA 24H

TURIN CHAIR, EXTRA LARGE RANDOM MIRROR

130 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

@® Customization Available

OCCASIONAL TABLES

MIRO SIDE TABLE ©

Dante Brass
14DIA 24H

LEOPOLDO SIDE TABLE O

High-Gloss Lacquered White Vellum (above) or Weathered
Oak (right) top/shelf with with Blackened Brass base

19.5DIA 26H
Also Available: Coffee Table

X SIDE TABLE - COLOURIST COLLECTION O

Specify Colourist Collection table top in any Benjamin
Moore or Sherwin Williams paint color (Matte, High Gloss
or Satin sheen); Frank Metal base

23.5DIA 23.5H




OCCASIONALAAS
rF'v

TRIBECA SIDE TABLES O

Chocolate Faux Shagreen with Polished Nickel
(below), Dover White Faux Shagreen with Aged
Brass (below right), or Bleached Aged Oak (left)
Side Table 20DIA 26H (below)

Spot Table 14DIA 26H (left)

Also Available: Coffee Table

[ i 1-; Tf'”"l’F

i ﬂ I}

R R ik =

132 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM T -




T T e T eerbi T et et P S ke sy Lo TP Vs el

5

[ ————

13

DAKOTA DINING TABLE, EMMA CHAIR, ABBADO CABINET

......
. )

ot

v s— =

o

.\.

._._._.
B .. &3 e iaman J i

- .‘.. |

_ L ]
1

A

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

34

1



136

DAKOTA BASE FINISHES

Polished Nickel Antiqued Nickel Dante Brass Dark Bronze
DAKOTA TOP FINISHES
e
ST =
E-r"m:"'l‘“:‘--..'_: = o
Black Stained Oak Bleached Oak Firmdale Oak Santos Rosewood Carrara Marble

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available

DINING TABLES

DAKOTA DINING TABLE O

Base: Polished Nickel, Antiqued Nickel (right),
Dante Brass (left), Dark Bronze (far right)

Top: Black Stained Oak (left), Bleached Oak,
Firmdale Oak (right), Santos Rosewood,
Carrara Marble (not available for 120W oval),
Colourist Collection (see p143)

Round Tops Oval Tops

48Dia 30H 78W 39D 30H
54Dia 30H 96W 48D 30H
60Dia 30H 120w 60D 30H
72Dia 30H

Base Only

Standard 24.5Dia 28H (right)
Oval Top Plate 28W 18D
Large 35.5Dia 27H (left)
Oval Top Plate 43W 28D

DAKOTA BREAKFAST TABLE O

Base: Polished Nickel (shown), Antiqued Nickel,
Dante Brass, Dark Bronze

Top: Black Stained Oak (shown), Bleached

Oak, Firmdale Oak, Santos Rosewood, Carrara
Marble, Colourist Collection (see p143)

Round Top
48Dia 30H

Base Only
20Dia 29.5H

DAKOTA GLASS DINING TABLE O
Base: Polished Nickel (far right), Antiqued Nickel (right)

Top: Diamond-pattern Eglomisé center underside
to camoflage felt-top base

Round Top Oval Top
48Dia 30H 78W 39D 30H
54Dia 30H 96W 48D 30H
60Dia 30H

Base Only 24.5Dia 28H

Round Top Plate 22Dia

137



DINING TABLES

ROTARY DINING TABLE O

Base: Dante Brass (left, opposite),
Dark Bronze (far left)

Top: Smoked Oak (left),
Bleached Oak (right), Colourist
Collection (see p143)

Round Tops
54Dia 31.5H
60Dia 31.5H
72Dia 31.5H

Base Only

i Small 34.5Dia 29H

o (pairs with 54/60Dia tops)
Large 46Dia 29H

(pairs with 72Dia top)

L QN

R o o ] T R - t
| ST P

5 e L ——

-

s
&

-
-
-
-
-
-

TAMBOUR DINING TABLE @

Base: Aged Brass

Top: Black Stained Oak, Bleached
0Oak, Firmdale Oak (shown), Santos
Rosewood, Colourist Collection
(see p143)

Round Tops
48Dia 30H
54Dia 30H
60Dia 30H
72Dia 30H

Base Only
Standard 27Dia 28H

DUBLIN DINING TABLE ©

Base: Black Vellum wrapped with
Aged Brass trim

Top: Blackened Brass on Steel,
Colourist Collection (see p143)

Round Tops
54Dia 30H
60Dia 30H

138 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum s a natural skin with unique color Variation and pattem




VELLUM CORTES DINING TABLE O
Base: Square steel legs finished in Cortes Gold

Top: Ivory Vellum (shown), Black Vellum; specifiy faux or
functioning drawers with brass pulls; special order only

72W 48D 30H, 96W 48D 30H, 120W 48D 30H
Also Available: Desk, Console

MADRID DINING TABLE ©

Bleached Oak (shown) or Firmdale Oak with Dante Brass
trim on table perimeter and pedestal base

54Dia 30H, 60Dia 30H, 72Dia 30H

© Customization Available

DINING TABLES

ROYERE DINING TABLE @

Complete dining table in Moray
Quartered Oak with angled
tapering legs on rounded feet

60Dia 30H

MOOSE DINING TABLE @

Complete dining table in Natural Oak with a white
water wash; light top on turned tapering legs with
contrasting dowel detail along the apron

118W 35D 30H

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




DINING TABLES

ALTAMIRA TABLE BASE @

Steel bases wrapped in Aged Brass; endlessly configurable as
dining tables, consoles, desks; pair perfectly with Colourist
Collection tops

Each 26.5W 11D 28.5H (set of two)

ISLAND TABLEBASE O

Curved arcs of Aged Brass; endlessly configurable as
dining tables, consoles, desks; pair perfectly with Colourist
Collection tops

Each 27W 8.5D 28 (set of two)

142 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

© Customization Available

COLOURIST COLLECTION TABLETOPS O

Select from four table top shapes in a variety of sizes. Next, choose a flat-edge profile ora
two-inch apron. Now, add color. Specify any Benjamin Moore or Sherwin-Williams paint.
Lastly, get a glow on with a choice of three sheen levels: Matte, High Gloss or Satin.

Round: 48, 54, 60, 72Dia

Oval: 78W 39D, 96W 48D, 120W 60D A

2]

Rectangular: 78W 48D, 96W 48D, 120W 48D _._"’
Square: 48, 54, 60W

143



lighting

ONEGIN DESK

LIGHTING

RICHTER FLOOR LAMP

Pebble-grained Black or Red (shown) Leather with saddle stitching; Aged Brass
fittings and ferrules; bulb head articulates in 3 positions with adjustable height
from 71 to 81 inches; COL available

24Dia 81H
Also Available: Bedside, Large and Small Chest, Desk, Bench, Dining
Chair, Coffee Table, Console, Tubular Table, Trolley Cart

FLIP TABLE LAMP

Black Leather (opposite), Red Leather (left) or Aged
Brass (above) base with articulating integral Aged
Brass shade; UL approved with 6-foot cord and on/off
flip switch; 40-watt bulb maximum

12.5W 11D 21.5H




LIGHTING

BACCO CHANDELIER

Twelve articulating Aged Brass arms with integral
steel shades in Black (shown) or Cream, radiating
from center ball; UL approved with 6' chain and
canopy; 40-watt bulb maximum

68Dia 35H |

BACCO WALL SCONCE |

Black or Cream (shown) with Aged Brass fittings; clamps adjust |
to articulate at two points; lamp shade moves in all directions;
UL approved; direct wire; 40-watt bulb maximum

22W 17D 12H Shade 5Dia 10.5H Backplate 5.5Dia |
-y > | ALFIES LAMP

| Swing-arm extension lamp with green painted metal shade

] and backplate, and Antique Brass details; lamp head also

':; adjusts up and down via a counter-balanced pendulum; UL
\ ] approved with on/off flip switch; 60-watt bulb maximum

18.5Dia 19.5D Arm Extension 30 to 44L

-B=- Backplate 3W 3D 5H

SOHO LAMP

Swing-arm extension lamp in Solid Brass with cream
shade; on/off flip switch; direct wire modification
available for an up charge; 60-watt maximum

Large 17Dia 41D 24H (above)
Arm Extension 41 to 50L
Backplate 2.5W .75D 24H

Small 14Dia 23D 12H (right)
Arm Extension 36 to 40L
Backplate 2.5W .75D 12H

ZEBRA CHAIR

146  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM




R /‘

‘e p ACCESSORIES
e = ¢ -
A % %
- &
: 1 V4
» [e 5 ~ BACKGAMMON SET
™ :._ | A Faux blue crocodile exterior; vibrant leather
interior; red and white bone checkers; leather
1 o wrapped dice cups; made by hand
: g . Small 17.75W 11D 2.25H
& | p > Large 19W 13.5D 2.75H
- P = =

EGLOMISE PLACEMATS -
FISH OR BIRDS @

Set of eight unique and
individually drawn bird or
fish designs adapted from

o \ \ early wood carvings; h M = ;
\ | Eglomisé o
\ et 12W 8.5D
- EGLOMISE PLACEMATS - ROUND O
e . Round Eglomisé placemats; set of eight

11.75Dia

A

1 1Y —"
1 —a p—

e

ACCCSSOFIES

PSS A N IINI G IL T 3 -
& -:..‘I____I'\ '__‘h H-._‘ ‘ -‘-‘ ._ - —r"
m 2 T e rbilEISeefeA S8 | : GOLDEN HEADS @

A R o ELLU ML . i - Facing pair of graceful Modigliani-inspired
— 1 ‘:‘ & <4 Oh $ad S 1 < ' busts in painted Gold Leaf; each is convex
-'_‘ : Tl B b bt ® g 'S _ and open on the back
e e e A O L RS e N - Small 8W 5.5D 18H

."‘ - .'J._" —~ L \. l: o) N Y Py Large 8W 5.5D 20H
) . ‘:L‘l.‘~‘\:¥‘t--|“ L ‘ :
- . % 5 a . ' JULIAN CHICHESTER CANDLE
. - . Proprietary “Scorched Amber” scent is a
blend of amber with juniper berry undertones
3.75Dia 4.25H
148 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM ® Customization Available

E



VISUAL INDEX

BOOKSHELVES (p30-33)
BEDS & DAYBEDS (p16-19)

* > <=1 ]
Fe i k ’
r ﬂ. | ,, =
Avellino Daybed Marcs Chaise Marcs Daybed Etienne Bed Bav Book Daisy Bookshelf G Bookshelf Mondrian Bookshelf - L University 108
Page 18, 19 Page 6, 19, 83, 101 Page 18, 19 Page 14-15, 17 P e i S P30 Page 32

— | s
— = 1 =

Storm Bed Storm Bed (Colourist Collecti
Pa%remﬂe Pa%rem13,e17( olourst Gollcton) University 110 University 112 University 116

Page 32 Page 32 Page 32, 70

BEDSIDES (p20-29) CABINETS (p34-57)

,._
=1
L B

N

Angel Bedside Bay Bedside Brighton Bedside Brooklyn Bedside Cavelle Bedside
Page 27 Page 26 Page 27 Page 28 Page 24

Abbado Cabinet Anna Tall Cabinet Circles Tall Cabinet Deneuve Tall Cabinet Diego Drinks Cabinet

150

Deneuve Bedside
Page 28

=

Getty Bedside
Page 21

Seago Bedside
Page 28

Diego Bedside E Bedside
Page 28 Page 20
Gilbert Bedside Jasper Bedside
Page 24 Page 26

Temple Bedside - One Drawer Temple Bedside - Three Drawer
Page 26 Page 25

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

L

Enzo Bedside
Page 21

Percy Bedside
Page 8, 22-23

Tio Bedside
Page 29

Garcon Bedside
Page 26

Richter Bedside
Page 27

Vienna Bedside
Page 21

Page 43, 78, 134-135

== |
MES R
R
PR R
i

Felix Tall Media Cabinet
Page 57

Circles Long Cabinet
Page 42

Page 38

Pollock Cabinet
Page 51

Danish Fishscale Cabinet
Page 40

Page 43

Pollock Drinks Cabinet
Page 50-51, 104

—

Page 44, 45

Lille Tall Cabinet
Page 49

Danish Four Door Cabinet
Page 41

Page 36

Anna Three Door Cabinet

Page 39

Deneuve Cabinet

151



152

CABINETS (p34-57)

Diego Cabinet Elgin Cabinet Fishscale Cabinet
Page 6, 47 Page 52 Page 37

Gorky Long Cabinet Moreau Cabinet Oban Cabinet
Page 34-35 Page 54 Page 9, 56

Gins Cabinet
Page 55

Regency Long Wave Cabinet - Colourist
Collection Page 53

Lille Four Door Cabinet Storm Cabinet Tio Cabinet
Page 48 Page 54 Page 53, 79

Anna Two Door Cabinet Danish Two Door Cabinet Fry Cabinet
Page 39 Page 40 Page 36

Klee Cabinet Klee Cabinet - Colourist Collection Regency Short Wave Cabinet -
Page 36 Page 13, 36 Colourist Collection Page 12, 53
JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

Getty Two Door Cabinet
Page 56 Page 36

==

Lille Two Door Cabinet
Page 48

Twister Cabinet
Page 54

Gorky Small Cabinet

Angel Chest
Page 9, 59
Y AL
- -
Richter Large Chest
Page 5, 60, 61

Brooklyn Desk
Page 66

2B

Onegin Desk
Page 69, 144

:

Agostino Mirror
Page 74, 89, 106

- L]
Multiple Mirror
Page 72

CHESTS (p58-63)

Brighton Chest Brooklyn Chest Diego Chest Percy Chest
Page 59 Page 58-59 Page 62 Page 60
- - .
Richter Small Chest Seago Chest Seago Double Chest Tio Chest
Page 60 Page 14, 63, 105, 108 Page 62 Page 62

DESKS (p64-69)

Brooklyn Dressing Table Cortes Desk Haslev Desk Marcel Desk
Page 66 Page 67 Page 64, 65 Page 67
\ / ‘ ; ;‘ \
Fa
T
Ravel Desk Richter Desk
Page 69 Page 68

MIRRORS (p70-77)

e
!
|
(
Bardot Mirror Buffa Mirror - Large Page 76 Countess - Large Page 76 Hennessy Mirror
Page 75 Buffa Mirror - Small Page 76 Countess - Small Page 76 Page 75, 105

N

Palazzo Mirror - Medium Page 71 Palazzo Mirror - Convex
Palazzo Mirror - Small Page 71 Page 71

=

Palazzo Mirror - Extra Large Palazzo Mirror - Large
Page 70 Page 4, 71

153



MIRRORS (p70-77)

2

Pirelli Mirror Purley Mirror Queen Anne Mirror - Traditional
Page 76 Page 77 Page 75

£ 2

Random Mirror - Small Rhapsody Mirror - Large Page 77, 79 Riva Mirror
Page 72 Rhapsody Mirror - Medium Page 77 Page 77

Random Mirror - Extra Large
Page 73, 130

Random Mirror - Large

Tear Drop Mirror Violetta Mirror
Page 77 Page 14, 37, 76

BENCHES & STOOLS (p80-85)

Avellino Bench - Large
Page 82

-

Emma Bar Height Stool Emma Counter Height Stool Amalfi Ottoman

Page 95 Page 95 Page 81

Avellino Bench - Small Felix Long Bench Felix Narrow Bench - Large
Page 82 Page 84 Page 84

London Bench Marcs Chaise Mathias Ottoman
Page 83 Page 6, 19, 83, 101 Page 91

Temple Long Bench Temple Small Bench Zebra Bench
Page 85 Page 85 Page 83

154  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

1

Avellino Bench - Medium

o
oy
<«
@

oo

N

Felix Narrow Bench - Small Hockney Bench
Page 84 Page 80, 81

p

Rene Long Bench Richter Bench
Page 85 Page 81
"
Zebra Stool
Page 83

LOUNGE CHAIRS (p86-93)

il

Alberto Chair Button Chair Chagal Chair Emma Club Chair
Page 87 Page 34, 86, 87 Page 89 Page 92, 108

Gins Chair Lauren Chair Marcs Chair Mathias Chair
Page 4, 88 Page 91 Page 87 Page 91

l -

Montez Chair Nasher Chair Sugar Chair Treacle Chair
Page 14, 93 Page 88 Page 91 Page 88
Whitby Chair X Chair

Page 92, 111 Page 92

DINING CHAIRS (p94-99)

P

Emma Dining Arm Chair

H & =

Luccio Arm Chair Luccio Side Chair Lucia Chair Marcs Arm Chair
Page 96 Page 46, 96 Page 94 Page 99

Emma Dining Side Chair Klint Arm Chair Klint Side Chair London Arm Chair
Page 95 Page 44, 95, 134 Page 96 Page 96, 97 Page 2, 95

Fig Chair
Page 8, 90

Mathias Ottoman
Page 91

Turin Chair
Page 30, 92, 130

London Side Chair
Page 3, 95

®

Marcs Side Chair
Page 99

155



DINING CHAIRS (p94-99) CONSOLE TABLES (p114-123)

N —
| — - .
<
Bay Console Page 119 Bellini Console Cortes Console Frank Console - Three Drawer Frank Console - Two Drawer
Bay Sideboard Page 119 Page 115 Page 119 Page 120 Page 120

Nasher Chair Richter Dining Chair Sorrento Chair Zebra Arm Chair Zebra Side Chair
Page 98 Page 99 Page 99, 105 Page 96 Page 96

SETTEES, SOFAS AND CHAISES (p100-103)
-
Jasper Console Liberty Console Marcel Console Max Console Ming Console
. Y Page 122 Page 116 Page 116 Page 118 Page 114
™Moz I {- B

\ | ,

Alberto Settee Amalfi Sofa Arthur Sofa Chagal Settee | | /

Page 101 Page 102 Page 192 Page 100, 101 I -_: .
Richter Console Richter Trolley Cart Temple Console Temple Console - Three Drawer ~ Temple Console - Two Drawer Triangle Console
Page 108, 123 Page 122 Page 116 Page 117 Page 116 Page 121

f

SIDE TABLES (p124-133)

Lille Sofa Marcs Chaise Parrot Sofa | -
Page 8, 103 Page 6, 19, 83, 101 Page 78-79, 103 i
Bonaparte Side Table Carlo Side Table Colony Side Table Dante Side Table - Large Dante Side Table - Small
COFFEE TABLES (p 106-113) Page 128 Page 125 Page 127 Page 73, 106, 124 Page 97, 124

—~g——

e S
Bellini Coffee Table Bonaparte Coffee Table Brooklyn Coffee Table Dali Coffee Table Delon Coffee Table Delon Side Table Deneuve Sofa End Table Duck Bill Side Table Felix Round Table Garcon Side Table
Page 109 Page 113 Page 112 Page 110 Page 109 Page 125 Page 127 Page 9, 125 Page 128 Page 128

| el m | I 1 |
A [ Garcon Sofa End Table Leopoldo Side Table Manu Side Table Mid-Century Trolley Side Table Miro Side Table
Page 128 Page 131 Page 127 Page 129 Page 131
Garcon Coffee Table - Rectangular Garcon Coffee Table - Square Jasper Coffee Table Leopoldo Coffee Table Rene Coffee Table
Page 112 Page 112 Page 113 Page 106, 107 Page 109
| ; I e |.-. | . ? Mr. Lot Side Table Mrs. Lot Side Table Penn Side Table Richter Trolley Cart Richter Tubular Table
Page 126 Page 126 Page 125 Page 129 Page 129
Richter Coffee Table Savoy Coffee Table Smarti Coffee Table Temple Coffee Table Temple Coffee Table - Square Tribeca Coffee Table
Page 113 Page 110 Page 79, 108 Page 110, 111 Page 110 Page 107

156  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM 157



158

SIDE TABLES (p124-133)

ﬂﬂ Ll

Roman Side Table Savoy Side Table Tribeca Side Table - Large Tribeca Spot Table Tubular Side Table
Page 130 Page 127 Page 133 Page 132,133 Page 129

X Side Table - Colourist
Collection Page 13, 131

DINING TABLE BASES (p136-143)

M & & 1

Altamira Table Bases Dakota Table Base - Glass Tops Dakota Table Base - Solid Tops Dakota Breakfast Table Base Island Table Bases
Page 142 Page 137 Page 137 Page 137 Page 13, 142

Rotary Table Base Tambour Table Base
Page 138 Page 138

DINING TABLES (p136-143)

I T v

Dakota Breakfast Table Dakota Dining Table - Glass Dakota Dining Table - Solid Tops Dublin Dining Table
Page 137 Page 137 Page 10-11, 13, 105, 134-135, 136-137 Page 2, 138
—_— =

L.

—

S

o

S~ '
Madrid Dining Table Moose Dining Table Rotary Dining Table Royere Dining Table
Page 140 Page 141 Page 138, 139 Page 141

Tambour Dining Table

Vellum Cortes Dining Table
Page 138 Page 140

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

=
Richter Floor Lamp
Page 145

Backgammon Set
Page 148, 149

LIGHTING (p144-147)

Bacco Chandelier Flip Table Lamp Alfies Lamp Bacco Wall Sconce Soho Lamp
Page 146 Page 8, 144, 145 Page 147 Page 146 Page 146

ACCESSORIES (p148-149)

-
|

J : =
Golden Heads Eglomisé Placemats - Fish Eglomisé Placemats - Bird Eglomisé Placemats - Julian Chichester
Page 149 Page 149 Page 149 Circle Page 149 Candle Page 149

159



160

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

PRODUCT PAGE
Abbado Cabinet. ......... ... 43,78, 134-135
AQoStine MIFrOr ..o 74, 89, 106
Alberto Chair. . ... 87
Alberto Settee . ..o 101
AfieS Lamp. .o 147
Altamira Table Bases ... 142
Amalfi Ottoman. . ... 81
AmalfiSofa. ... .. 102
Angel Bedside. . ..o 27
ANgel CheSt. . ... 9,59
AnnaTall Cabingt ... 38
Anna Three Door Cabinet .. ... 39
Anna Two Door Cabinet ...... ..o 39
Arthur Sofa. . ... 192
AvellinoBench - Large . .......ooie 82
Avellino Bench - Medium . ... 82
AvellinoBench-Small ... ... ... 82
Avellino Daybed . . ... 18,19
Bacco Chandelier ... 146
BaccoWall SConCe . . ..o 146
Backgammon Set . ... 148, 149
Bardot Mirmor ..o 75
Bay BedSide ...t 26
Bay BOOKCASE . . ..ot 33
Bay CONSOle . ..ot 119
Bay Sideboard. . ... ... . 119
Bellini Coffee Table. . ... 109
Bellini Console . . ... 115
Bonaparte Coffee Table.............o i 113
Bonaparte Side Table ....... ... ..o 128
Brighton Bedside. . . ....ove e 27
Brighton Chest .. ... .o 59
Brooklyn Bedside ... ... 28
Brooklyn Chest. .. ... 58-59
Brooklyn Coffee Table. . ... ..o 112
Brooklyn Desk. . .. ..o 66
Brooklyn Dressing Table . .. .. ..o 66
Buffa Mirmor ... 76
Button Chair . ... 34, 86, 87
CarloSide Table . ... ..o 125
Cavelle Bedside. ... ..ot 24
Chagal Chair. . ... 89
Chagal Settee . ... ..o 100, 101
Circles Long Cabinet. . .. ..o 42
Circles Tall Cabinet. . ... 43
Colony Side Table. . ... .o 127
Colourist Collection Table TOpS .« ... ovvvev e 13, 143
Cortes CONSOIB. . .. v vttt 119
CorteS DK ..\ v o 67
CountesS MIrTOr . ..o 76
Daisy Bookshelf ... ... 31
Dakota Base Only - GIass TOPS . . .o v v 137
Dakota Base Only - SoHAd TOPS ..o v v v e 137
Dakota Breakfast Base Only. ...... ..o 137
Dakota Breakfast Table. . ... 137
Dakota Dining Table - Glass .. ..o 137
Dakota Dining Table -Wood .. ............ 10-11, 13, 105, 134-135, 136-137
DaliCoffee Table. . ... 110
Danish Fishscale Cabinet . ........... ... . 40
Danish Four Door Cabinet. ... 41
Danish Two Door Cabinet. ...... ... 40
JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

PRODUCT PAGE
Dante Side Table - Large. ........oooviiii i 73,106, 124
Dante Side Table-Small.......... ... oo 97,124
Delon Coffee Table .. ... ..o 109
Delon Side Table. . ..o 125
Deneuve Bedside. .. ... 28
Deneuve Cabinet. . ... ... 9,45
Deneuve SofaEndTable . ... 127
Deneuve Tall Cabinet. . ... 44,45
Diego Bedside. . . ... 28
Diego Chest . ... o 62
Diego Drinks Cabinet .. ... ... 36
Diego Four Door Cabinet ........ ... 6, 47
Dublin Dining Table. . ... ... 2,138
Duck Bill Side Table . .........co i 9,125
EBedside . ... 20
Eglomise Placemats . ... ... i 149
ElginCabingt. . .. ... 52
EmmaBarHeight ... . 95
EmmaClubChair........oo 92, 108
Emma Counter Height. .. ... 95
Emma Dining Arm Chair. . ... 95
Emma Dining Side Chair. ... 44,95, 134
Enzo Bedside. .. ... 21
Etienne Bed. ... 14-15,17
Felix Long Bench. ... ... 84
Felix Narrow Bench - Large. . ... 84
Felix Narrow Bench-Small. ..............o 84
Felix Round Table . .. ..o 128
Felix Tall Media Cabinet .......... ... .. i 57
Fig Chair. ..o 8,90
Fishscale Cabinet .. ... 37
FlipTable Lamp. ... oo 8, 144,145
Frank Console - Three Drawers. ... .....ovuer et eieanans 120
Frank Console - TWO Drawers. . .....vvue i 120
Fry Cabinet. . ... 36
Garcon Bedside. .. ...t 26
Garcon Bookshshelf . ... ... . 31
Garcon Coffee Table - Rectangular ....................ociiiiiiiit 112
Garcon Coffee Table - Square . ..o 112
Garcon SideTable. ... 128
Garcon SofaEnd Table ... 128
Getty BedSide . ..ot 21
Getty Two Door Cabingt ....... ..o 56
Gilbert Bedside . .. ... 24
Gins Cabinet. . ..o 55
Gins Chair. . 4,88
Golden Heads . ... ..o 7
Gorky Long Cabinet ......... ..o 34-35
Gorky Small Cabinet. . ..... ..o 36
Haslev DeSK ... 64-65
Hennessy Mirmor. .. ..o 75,105
Hockney Bench . ... ..o 80, 81
Island Table Base ............ ... . . 13,142
Jasper Bedside . ... 26
Jasper Coffee Table. ... ... 113
JasPer ConSOlE . . ..o 122
Julian Chichester Candle ............cc i 149
Klee - Colourist Collection . ........ ..ot 13, 36
Klee Cabinet . .. ... o 36
KliintArm Chair. ... .o 96
Klint Side Chair. .. ... 96, 97

PRODUCT PAGE
Lauren Chair. . ... 91
Leopoldo Coffee Table. . ... 106, 107
Leopoldo Side Table . .. ... 131
Liberty Console. .. ..o 116
Lille Four Door Cabinet. .. ... 48
Lille Tall Cabinet. .. ... 49
Lille Two Door Cabinet . ....... ..o 48
Lille Sofa. . ..o 8,103
London Arm Chair ... ..o 2,95
London Bench. . ... 83
London Side Chair ... ... 3,95
Luccio Arm Chair .. ... 96
Luccio Side Chair. . ... 46, 96
LuciaChair. . ... 94
Madrid Dining Table . ... ... 140
Manu Side Table . . ..o 127
Marcel ConsOlB. . ... v ot 116
Marcel Desk ... 67
Marcs Chair . ... e 87
Marcs Chaise .. ..o 6, 19, 83, 101
Marcs Daybed. . . ... ..o 18,19
Marcs Dining Arm Chair. . ... ..o 99
Marcs Dining Side Chair. . ... ... 99
Mathias Chair. ... .o N
Mathias Ottoman. ....... ... N
Max ConSOlB. . ..ot 118
Mid-Century Trolley Side Table. . .. ... 129
Ming CONSOIE . . .ot 114
MiroSide Table. . ... 131
Mondrian Bookshelf - Large . . .......coovieii 30
Montez Chair ... ..o 14,93
Moose Dining Table . ...t 141
Moreau Cabinet. . ... 54
MrlotSideTable ... ... 126
Mrs Lot SideTable ... ... 126
Multiple MIrror . ..o 72
Nasher Chair. ... ... 98
Nasher Chair. ... ... 88
Oban Cabingt . ... 9, 56
ONegin DESK . . oot 69, 144
Palazzo Mirmor. . . ... 4,71
Palazzo Mirror - CONVEX . . ..ot 71
Parrot Sofa . ... 78-79, 103
PennSideTable. ... ..o 125
Percy Bedside. . ... ..o 8, 22-23
Percy Chest. . .o 60
PIrelli MIrTOr . L 76
Pollock Cabinet. . ... ..o 51
Pollock Drinks Cabinet .. ........... i 50-51, 104
Purley Mirror ..o 7
Queen ANne MIITOT . . .o 75
Random MiIrror. .. ..o 72,73,130
RaVEI DBSK ..ot 69
Regency Long Wave Cabinet - Colourist Collection ...................... 53
Regency Short Wave Cabinet- Colourist Collection ................... 12,53
Rene Coffee Table .. ... 109
ReneLong Bench ... ... oo 85
Rhapsody Mirror . ... 77,79
Richter Bedside. ... 27
Richter Bench .. ... .o 81

PRODUCT PAGE
Richter Chest-Large ... 5, 60, 61
Richter Chest-Small ... ... 60
Richter Coffee Table . ... 113
Richter Console. .. ..o 108, 123
Richter Desk . . ..o 68
Richter Dining Chair . .. ... 99
Richter Floor Lamp .. .. ..o 145
Richter Trolley Cart. .. ... 122,129
Richter Tubular Table. . ... 129
Riva Mirmor . .o 7
Roman Side Table ... ... o 130
Rotary Base Only. ... ..o 138
Rotary Dining Table. . ... 138, 139
Royere Dining Table . ... 141
Savoy Coffee Table . ... 110
Savoy Side Table. .. ... 127
Seago Bedside ... ... 28
Seago Chest ... .o 14, 63, 105, 108
Seago Double Chest . . ... oo 62
Smarti Coffee Table. .. ... 79, 108
SON0 LamMp . .o 146
Sorrento Chair .. ..o 99, 105
Storm Bed. . .. 17
Storm Bed - Colourist Collection ............ .o L. 13,17
Storm Cabinet. . ... 54
SUgar Chair. .o N
Tambour Dining Table. ... ... .o 138
Tambour Table Base .. ... 13,
Tear Drop Mirror. . ..o 7
Temple Bedside - One Drawer. . ... 25
Temple Bedside - Three Drawer . ... 25
Temple Coffee Table .. ... ..o 110, 111
Temple Coffee Table - Square . ... 110
Temple CONSOle ..o\t 116
Temple Console - Threg Drawers . ...ovov oo 17
Temple Console - TWO Drawers .........o.oueiiieiiii i 116
Temple Long Bench. .. ... . 85
TempleSmall Bench .. ... o 85
TIOBeASIAR. . .o 29
TioCabinet . ..o 53,79
TI0 GRSt oo 62
Treacle Chair. .. ..o 88
Triangle CONSOle. . ..o v 121
Tribeca Coffee Table .. ... ov o 107
TribecaSide Table. . ... 133
TribecaSpotTable. ... 132,133
Tubular Table. . ..o 129
Turin Chair ..o 30,92, 130
Twister Cabinet. .. ... 54
University Series 108—116. .. .. oo 32,70
Vellum Cortes Dining Table. . .. ... ov o 140
Vienna Bedside . . ...t 21
Violetta Mirror. .. ..o e 14, 37,76
Whitby Chair. .. ..o 92, 11
X CNaIr . 92
X Side Table - Colourist Collection. . ..............ccocoiiiin.s. 13,131
Zebra Arm Chair . .. ..o 96
ZebraBench ... 83
ZebraSide Chair. . ... i 96
ZEbra Sto0l . ..o 83

161



JULIAN CHICHESTER: U.S.A.

NEW YORK DESIGN CENTER

200 LEXINGTON AVENUE, SUITE 604
NY, NY 10016

646-293-6622

-
"‘\'L NYDC@JULIANCHICHESTERUSA.COM
b A

OPEN DAILY 9-5

OPENING JANUARY 2019

ATLANTA DECORATIVE ARTS CENTER

351 PEACHTREE HILLS AVENUE NE, SUITE 139
ATLANTA, GA 30305
ADAC@JULIANCHICHESTERUSA.COM

OPEN DAILY 9-5

.
SRS

-

HIGH POINT SHOWROOM
118 MLK JR DRIVE

Ml

HIGH POINT, NC 27260
OPEN DURING MARKETS

+F

_'llg.. 1% A E :\& e

g
| e

JULIAN CHICHESTER: U.K.

DESIGN CENTRE CHELSEA HARBOUR | GROUND FLOOR CENTRE DOME | LONDON, SW10 0JE | +44 (0)20 7622 2928
FULHAM ROAD | 1-4 QUEEN’S ELM PARADE | LONDON, SW3 6EJ | +44 (0)20 7622 2928

it
A

162  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

CORPORATE OFFICE AND WAREHOUSE

6190A OLD MENDENHALL ROAD
HIGH POINT, NC 27263
336-886-2454

CUSTOMER SERVICES AT-A-GLANGE

General: info@)julianchichesterusa.com

Sales: sales@julianchichesterusa.com

Service: customerservice@)julianchichesterusa.com
Accounting: accounting@julianchichesterusa.com
Press: press@julianchichesterusa.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS Descriptions and photographs of any goods or materials are only a general
representation thereof and are not intended to be reliable with regard to details or colouring. All measurements
are approximate Width x Depth x Height. Please read our full terms and conditions, available online.

© 2018 JULIAN CHICHESTER Copyright for materials in this document, in print, in digital format or online,
including, without limitation, text, logos, photographs and all other artwork, is copyright material of Julian
Chichester. Permission to copy or otherwise use such material must first be obtained from author.

COVER PHOTOGRAPHY © Craig Jones, www.craigjoneswildlifephotography.co.uk









